
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172

R0052504 LAPPART CARPENTER
VANESSA

0171923221006 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $1,250.10

Dec 19, 2021 2020 Int $69.58

Grand Total $1,319.68
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173

R0095050 HUTTER DONALD A 76/88 INT 0182334328012 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $167.50

Grand Total $167.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174

R0093229 PARKE D DAVIS 0182325307017 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Int $101.12

Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $1,444.47

R0093968 2345 EMPORIA LLC 0182334109018 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $802.70

Dec 19, 2021 2020 Int $56.19

R0095073 RATLIFF ERIC 0182334329015 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Int $33.60

Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $419.98

R0095114 KIM GUARDIAN AND 0182334331013 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Int $3.94

Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $65.65

R0095467 1644 HANOVER LLC 0182334417006 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $479.78

Grand Total $3,407.43
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177

R0104294 BUTLER DEBORAH L 0182516207002 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

Dec 19, 2021 2020 Int $20.31

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Int $24.02

Dec 19, 2021 2020 Int $40.02

Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $800.44

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Int $20.31

Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

Dec 19, 2021 2020 Int $20.31

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $580.22

Dec 19, 2021 2020 Int $46.42

Grand Total $2,422.38
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179

R0003771 ROMERO LUCIANO AND 0156907125014 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $49.21

R0052504 LAPPART CARPENTER
VANESSA

0171923221006 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $125.01

R0064552 RIDENOUR HAROLD J AND 0171931304009 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $44.00

R0079736 ROMINE ROBERT 0172132412025 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $96.45

R0089813 BREAD OF LIFE UNITED 0182306119005 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $330.48

R0095050 HUTTER DONALD A 76/88 INT 0182334328012 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $16.75

Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $16.75

R0095467 1644 HANOVER LLC 0182334417006 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $25.96

R0103401 INVESTMENT CORPORATION
INC

0182509308009 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $31.45

R0104294 BUTLER DEBORAH L 0182516207002 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $240.13

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $174.07

R0123667 PONTIAC ESTATES
HOMEOWNERS

0182308125017 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $261.25

R0140836 BEZRUKAVYY VITALIV N
AND

0156910207005 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $32.16

R0165205 RUIZ PATRICIO AND 0172906100002 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $676.00

R0170509 COHEN DENVER AIRPORT
LLC

0172323100002 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $176.73

R0188688 KBBC LLC 0156911213019 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $93.43

Grand Total $2,650.92
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184

R0003771 ROMERO LUCIANO AND 0156907125014 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Int $14.95

Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $460.85

R0188688 KBBC LLC 0156911213019 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Int $4.78

Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $159.25

Grand Total $639.83
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185

R0064552 RIDENOUR HAROLD J AND 0171931304009 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Int $35.20

Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $440.00

Grand Total $475.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186

R0140836 BEZRUKAVYY VITALIV N
AND

0156910207005 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $107.17

Dec 19, 2021 2020 Int $7.50

Grand Total $114.67
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189

R0079736 ROMINE ROBERT 0172132412025 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $964.45

Dec 19, 2021 2020 Int $77.16

R0089813 BREAD OF LIFE UNITED 0182306119005 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Int $231.34

Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $3,304.80

R0123667 PONTIAC ESTATES
HOMEOWNERS

0182308125017 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $2,612.50

Dec 1, 2021 2020 Int $182.88

R0170509 COHEN DENVER AIRPORT
LLC

0172323100002 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $1,767.30

Dec 18, 2021 2020 Int $141.38

Grand Total $9,281.81
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190

R0095467 1644 HANOVER LLC 0182334417006 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $259.61

Grand Total $259.61
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0000816 AGUIRRE JOSE C 0156500000254 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $119.38

R0001107 RENNICK ALAN L AND 0156707103006 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $22.45

R0008226 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001001 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $20.42

R0008227 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001002 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $131.00

R0013196 BRADFIELD TRENTON
WILLIAM AND

0157132406026 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $31.87

R0049541 MASON ROBERT A 0171920305009 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $89.39

R0054943 CHAVERO FRANSISCO
ANTONIO ESPINOZA

0171925108010 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $63.94

R0055122 MR GREEN SKIES LTD 0171925200013 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0055380 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215032 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $121.02

R0055586 TERRAZAS SONIA PONCE 0171926103016 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $43.51

R0055596 PENNINGTON DOREITH A 0171926103026 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $73.42

R0055988 LEYSHON II EVEAN 0171926122048 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $28.46

R0056235 CHAVEZ LORETTA 0171926206009 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $25.59

R0056867 BONILLA SALVADOR
RAMIREZ AND

0171926308006 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $42.79

R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 0171926320008 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $81.07

R0058061 GRIEGO LARRY 0171926418020 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $31.15

R0058520 ROBLES SABINO BANUELOS 0171927309022 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $80.95

R0058990 SOTO RAYMOND MANUEL
AND

0171927408007 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $83.81

R0060157 SELLERS CATHERINE M 0171928322011 Dec 16, 2021 2020 Tax $23.34

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0060665 GUZMAN SALAS EDUARDO
AND

0171928424006 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $43.94

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0067343 TAYLOR PATRICIA A 0171933109013 Dec 16, 2021 2020 Tax $46.37

R0068033 GORDON BROCK J 0171933213025 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $30.06

R0068920 LEAL MAYNOR AND LEAL
TIFFANY

0171933406022 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $57.61

R0069041 BRMK DAKIN LLC 0171933414008 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $836.05

R0073514 REVELATION THORNTON LLC 0172107100002 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0077343 REED TAMMY LYNN 0172128303005 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $45.09

R0077355 GONZALEZ JULIO CESAR AND 0172129102001 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $34.95

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $68.75

R0077555 IRWIN TERRY H 0172129309019 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $25.99

R0078043 MAESTAS ADELIDO AND 0172132103004 Dec 7, 2021 2020 Tax $38.42

R0078072 RAMIREZ FELICIA 0172132103033 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $82.03

R0078662 PEREZ DESIREE AND 0172132203017 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $16.91

R0079041 HEATH GREGORY I AND 0172132221026 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $28.30

R0079302 GRF CORPORATION 0172132305008 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0080572 HEMA MOHAMMED N 0172700000184 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $146.80

R0083320 BARNAWAY JOHN B 0181700000091 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $297.00

R0083445 BARNAWAY JOHN B 0181700002001 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0087739 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0182300011001 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $446.00

R0097945 METRO WATER RECOVERY 0182501301037 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0098776 CATALANO GUY G JR 0182504106005 Dec 16, 2021 2020 Tax $60.84

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $35.65

R0099465 S AND G PROPERTIES LLC 0182504217023 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $65.59

R0100283 REYES JOSE A AND 0182505311019 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $79.85

R0100779 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406040 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $153.30

R0102285 TUNNELL LISA ANN 0182507107005 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $60.84

R0103204 WHITEHILL CLIFFORD SCOTT 0182508212064 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $87.87

R0103255 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400002 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $36.27

R0103256 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400003 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $20.04

R0103682 CURB AND GUTTER INC 0182511300016 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $24.10

R0104294 BUTLER DEBORAH L 0182516207002 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0104303 MARCHESE ANTHONY J AND 0182516207013 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0104389 HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ
ROGELIO AND

0182516213003 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $90.48

R0104493 DIETTE JEFFREY A 0182516222005 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $40.75

R0104543 CORDERO DE DIOS, IGLESIA 0182516225015 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $499.84

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $39.34

R0105241 SONG INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES LLC

0182518108020 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $59.40

R0105354 CARTER SHAUN 0182518116001 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $58.11

R0108261 GALLOWAY MICHAEL J 0171925302058 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $42.28

R0122404 MOUNTAIN STATES
TELEPHONE

0182517118001 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $886.00

R0122414 MOUNTAIN STATES
TELEPHONE

0182510203001 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $886.00

R0129738 DEATON PAUL LEE 0182506417010 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0162153 BASULTO RAMON GALLEGOS
AND

0156718400004 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $146.80

R0164707 CRESTWOOD ESTATES
HOMEOWNERS

0156519402014 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $22.45

R0181485 SNOWDEN BLAKE 0182504303057 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $36.29

Grand Total $7,766.63
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219

R0165205 RUIZ PATRICIO AND 0172906100002 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $6,760.00

Dec 18, 2021 2020 Int $482.27

Grand Total $7,242.27
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225

R0000816 AGUIRRE JOSE C 0156500000254 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $11.94

R0001107 RENNICK ALAN L AND 0156707103006 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.25

R0008226 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001001 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.04

R0008227 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001002 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $13.10

R0013196 BRADFIELD TRENTON
WILLIAM AND

0157132406026 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $3.18

R0049541 MASON ROBERT A 0171920305009 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $8.94

R0054943 CHAVERO FRANSISCO
ANTONIO ESPINOZA

0171925108010 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $6.39

R0055122 MR GREEN SKIES LTD 0171925200013 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0055380 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215032 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $12.10

R0055586 TERRAZAS SONIA PONCE 0171926103016 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $4.35

R0055596 PENNINGTON DOREITH A 0171926103026 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $7.34

R0055988 LEYSHON II EVEAN 0171926122048 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.84

R0056235 CHAVEZ LORETTA 0171926206009 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.56

R0056867 BONILLA SALVADOR
RAMIREZ AND

0171926308006 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $1.31

R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 0171926320008 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $8.11

R0058520 ROBLES SABINO BANUELOS 0171927309022 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $8.10

R0058990 SOTO RAYMOND MANUEL
AND

0171927408007 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $8.38

R0060157 SELLERS CATHERINE M 0171928322011 Dec 16, 2021 2020 Tax $2.33

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $3.70

R0060665 GUZMAN SALAS EDUARDO
AND

0171928424006 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $4.39

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0067343 TAYLOR PATRICIA A 0171933109013 Dec 16, 2021 2020 Tax $4.64

R0068033 GORDON BROCK J 0171933213025 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $3.00

R0069041 BRMK DAKIN LLC 0171933414008 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $83.61

R0073514 REVELATION THORNTON LLC 0172107100002 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0077343 REED TAMMY LYNN 0172128303005 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $4.51

R0077355 GONZALEZ JULIO CESAR AND 0172129102001 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $3.49

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $6.88

R0077555 IRWIN TERRY H 0172129309019 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.60

R0078043 MAESTAS ADELIDO AND 0172132103004 Dec 7, 2021 2020 Tax $3.84

R0078072 RAMIREZ FELICIA 0172132103033 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $8.20

R0079041 HEATH GREGORY I AND 0172132221026 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $2.83

R0079302 GRF CORPORATION 0172132305008 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0080572 HEMA MOHAMMED N 0172700000184 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $14.68

R0083320 BARNAWAY JOHN B 0181700000091 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $29.70

R0083445 BARNAWAY JOHN B 0181700002001 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0087739 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0182300011001 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $44.60

R0097945 METRO WATER RECOVERY 0182501301037 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0098776 CATALANO GUY G JR 0182504106005 Dec 16, 2021 2020 Tax $6.08

R0099465 S AND G PROPERTIES LLC 0182504217023 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $6.56
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0100283 REYES JOSE A AND 0182505311019 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $7.99

R0100779 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406040 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $15.33

R0102285 TUNNELL LISA ANN 0182507107005 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $6.08

R0103204 WHITEHILL CLIFFORD SCOTT 0182508212064 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $8.79

R0103255 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400002 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $3.63

R0103256 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400003 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $2.00

R0103682 CURB AND GUTTER INC 0182511300016 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $2.41

R0104294 BUTLER DEBORAH L 0182516207002 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0104303 MARCHESE ANTHONY J AND 0182516207013 Dec 18, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0104389 HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ
ROGELIO AND

0182516213003 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $9.05

R0104493 DIETTE JEFFREY A 0182516222005 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $4.08

R0104543 CORDERO DE DIOS, IGLESIA 0182516225015 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $49.98

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $3.94

R0105241 SONG INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES LLC

0182518108020 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $5.94

R0105354 CARTER SHAUN 0182518116001 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $5.81

R0108261 GALLOWAY MICHAEL J 0171925302058 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $4.23

R0122404 MOUNTAIN STATES
TELEPHONE

0182517118001 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $88.60

R0122414 MOUNTAIN STATES
TELEPHONE

0182510203001 Dec 17, 2021 2020 Tax $88.60

R0129738 DEATON PAUL LEE 0182506417010 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0162153 BASULTO RAMON GALLEGOS
AND

0156718400004 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $14.68

R0164707 CRESTWOOD ESTATES
HOMEOWNERS

0156519402014 Dec 1, 2021 2020 Tax $2.25

R0181485 SNOWDEN BLAKE 0182504303057 Dec 19, 2021 2020 Tax $3.63

Grand Total $753.94
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